KLL:n maastojuoksun aluekisat / Kyyjarvi 9.5.2007

Tytét 8. Ik

Sijoitus

—

QO OWoONOOGPEWN-

Aika

13:39
13:52
14:37
15:02
16:00
16:25
17:10
17:29
18:42
20:53

Nimi

Laukkanen Janni
Laaksonen Aino-Maija
Hietapakka Merita
Keski-Korpi Veera
Vesterinen Maija
Jasberg Eeva
Vertanen Sanna
Vallivaara Henriikka
Leppanen Heidi
Rankinen Liisa

Kunta

Viitasaari/Haapaniemi
Karstula

Kinnula

Uurainen
Kannonkoski
Kannonkoski

Karstula

Kyyjarvi

Pihtipudas

Karstula



